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ENEL SPA EUR1

ISIN: 1T0003128367

Overview

2024/04/22 20:29:48

Price
6.061 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20% (0.01)

IT0O003128367
ENEL

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Utilities
Stock

61,437 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

6.059 EUR (1,000)
6.061 EUR (50)
6.02 EUR

6.062 EUR

6.02 EUR

6.049 EUR

162,900
985,782.00
104

100

53

WKN: MTA-ENEL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575cafe8f7bfccd6342c41144a8aed9dca97a32e6534327b24fdd7cdc1ddb00c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8e80ec35ede8d28c&time=1713939605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dca4cab1e545a80b13d468f5fba081e4ea36ae9e996c7bce2a9532c28dc39e6e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fde36348d5729c192&time=1713939605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a99c6a2731654ec6f4ef83d9bcde2e459f17568ca59ca3dcc164758ec1567f8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5b02a8a3fd62c92b&time=1713939605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f89dd9c8a4af826cfc59406527bc2093de27d6361ca33970dedf85bd7015ed3c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb42b4b4e638129f6&time=1713939605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b04824c926c3fae008849c89b31b13dfc3e8120d87608c2b2346dcbc2010c02&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cce23978a1fce1f1e&time=1713939605&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/04/22 20:29:48

Price
6.061 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.20% (0.01)

ISIN IT0003128367
Symbol ENEL
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 61,437 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.059 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.061 EUR (50)
Open 6.02 EUR
High 6.062 EUR
Low 6.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.049 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 162,900
Trading volume 985,782.00
Number of trades 104
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.01% +2.16% -30.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.40 +0.13 -2.62
Beta 0.70 0.77 0.89
Volatility 17.70 17.53 25.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENEL SPA EUR1

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/22

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/22

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

6.051 EUR

6.046 EUR

6.051 EUR

6.042 EUR

6.061 EUR

5.892 EUR (75,527
5.992 EUR (81,041
6.195 EUR (57,750
6.125 EUR (52,503
6.810 EUR (2024/01/19
5.681 EUR (2024/04/10
6.810 EUR (2024/01/19
5.486 EUR (2023/10/03

—_ T = = = O — ~—

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.22 44
0.00 2
0.63 96
0.01 11
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555692

ENEL SPA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:02

21:25

20:29

17:44

19:31

08:02

5.997 EUR

6.034 EUR

6.034 EUR

6.031 EUR

6.4675 USD

6.061 EUR

6.049 EUR

6.022 EUR

6.03 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.99

173.38

0.00

0.00

104

13,607
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ENEL SPA

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Flavio Chairman of Managing
Cattaneo Board

Paolo Member of Executive
Scaroni Committee

Board of directors

Paolo Scaroni Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Alessandra Member of Supervisory

Stabilini Board

Alessandro Member of Supervisory

Zehenter Board

Dario Frigerio Member of Supervisory
Board

Fiammetta Member of Supervisory

Salmoni Board

Johanna Arbib  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mario Corsi Member of Supervisory
Board

Olga Cuccurullo Member of Supervisory
Board
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